sy
~SDISON')

. . City of Madi
SRR, City of Madison Madison, Wi 53703

www.cityofmadison.com

N1S
N

W

Legislation Text

l|‘

0..

File #: 07521, Version: 1

Fiscal Note

Breakdown of Costs by Account Numbers as shown below:

Title

Improvements Accepted for Street Tree Installation- 2007 Contract #6050.(Various ADs)

Body

BE IT RESOLVED, That the installation of street trees in terraces along various streets throughout the city have been
completed on August 14, 2007 be and are hereby accepted.

Original Contract Sum $ 37,830.00

(Based on Actual Units)

Net Change by Change Orders $ 2,870.00

Liquidated Damages

Final Contract Amount $ 40,700.00

Account Number Amount
CP60-54303-810399 19,555.00
CT23-54303-822301 1,200.00
CT24-54303-822401 2,975.00
CT25-54303-822501 1,860.00
CT26-54303-822601 1,460.00
CT27-54303-822701 85.00
CT28-54303-822801 2,540.00
CT29-54303-822901 2,325.00
CT32-54303-823201 2,290.00
CT36-54303-823601 3,540.00
CP60-54303-810399 1,790.00
CT24-54303-822401 980.00
CT36-54303-823601 100.00
TOTAL 40,700.00

City of Madison Page 1 of 1 Printed on 8/3/2022

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

